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.500 Km de Interlagos 2020

Sexta
1 Livre Alfa
Qualify (50:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km .T.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(455) Fernando Kfouri

1 2:32.240 +34.685 11:19:06.643
2 1:58.596 +1.041 11:21:05.239
3 1:57.618 +0.063 11:23:02.857
4 1:57.555 - 11:25:00.412
5 1:58.064 +0.509 11:26:58.476
6 2:04.346 +6.791 11:29:02.822

(13) Zé Augusto e Neno
1 2:10.535 - 11:31:23.480
2 2:10.956 +0.421 11:33:34.436

(73) Marcelo Fortes
1 2:13.407 +2.397 11:43:00.777
2 2:11.010 - 11:45:11.787

(51) Sebastiao Gulla

1 2:17.003 +5.909 11:26:52.991
2 6:45.841 +4:34.747 11:33:38.832
3 2:11.094 - 11:35:49.926
4 11:40.581 +0:29.487 11:47:30.507

(43) Marcelo Marques

1 2:16.711 +4.822 11:18:07.547
2 2:13.211 +1.322 11:20:20.758
3 2:12.683 +0.794 11:22:33.441
4 2:12.269 +0.380 11:24:45.710
5 2:11.889 - 11:26:57.599
6 2:12.233 +0.344 11:29:09.832
7 2:12.036 +0.147 11:31:21.868
8 8:35.421 +6:23.532 11:39:57.289
9 2:24.189 +12.300 11:42:21.478
10 2:17.637 +5.748 11:44:39.115

(22) Bernardo Albanesi

1 2:23.454 +10.760 11:18:38.951
2 2:18.974 +6.280 11:20:57.925
3 2:17.581 +4.887 11:23:15.506
4 2:15.766 +3.072 11:25:31.272
5 2:15.546 +2.852 11:27:46.818
6 2:14.372 +1.678 11:30:01.190
7 2:15.420 +2.726 11:32:16.610
8 4:27.032 +2:14.338 11:36:43.642
9 4:25.021 +2:12.327 11:41:08.663
10 2:12.694 - 11:43:21.357
(18) Aroldo Teixeira
1 2:24.500 +0.062 11:20:22.525
2 2:25.192 +0.754 11:22:47.717
3 8:07.801 +5:43.363 11:30:55.518
4 2:26.093 +1.655 11:33:21.611
5 2:28.437 +3.999 11:35:50.048
6 2:25.138 +0.700 11:38:15.186
7 2:24438 - 11:40:39.624
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